
 
 

 

State of Montana 
Approved Captive Managers as of 

JULY 2025 
 
Advantage Insurance Management (USA), LLC   
Christina Kindstedt, 27 Main St., 1st Floor, Burlington, VT 05401; (802) 578-3342 
c.kindstedt@aihusa.com 
 
Alternative Risk Management Services 
Jerome Busch, 4400 MacArthur Blvd., Ste 900, Newport Beach, CA 92660 
jbusch@vrslaw.net 
 
Artex Risk Solutions, Inc.   
Brittanni Norbut, 1635 N Greenfield  Rd Ste 127, Mesa, AZ 85205 
(480) 718-2140 
brittanni_norbut@artexrisk.com 
 
Captive Planning Associates, LLC   
John Capasso, 525 Route 73 N, Ste. 218, Marlton, NJ 08053 
Office (888) 305-8889 
jcapasso@captiveplanning.com 
 
Cervus Inc.   
William M. Farrell CPA, 157 Chalburn Road, Vestal, NY 13850; (607) 760-3000 
wfarrell@cervus.global 
 
CIC Services, LLC   
Bryan Ridgway, 1111 N. Northshore Drive, Ste. N-325, Knoxville, TN 37919 
(865) 248-3044 
bryan@cicservicesllc.com 
 
Davies Captive Management 
Jeff Kenneson, 135 Allen Brook Lane, Ste 102, Williston, VT 05495 
(802) 578-5755 
jeff.kenneson@davies-group.com 
 
Enterprise Risk Strategies, LLC 
Luis Filipe, 14301 N. 87th St., Ste.110, Scottsdale, AZ 85260; (602) 734-5765 
LFilipe@ERSCaptive.com 
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GPW and Associates, Inc.   
Rae Brown, 3101 N. Central Ave., Ste. 400, Phoenix, AZ 85012; (602) 200-6900 
rbrown@gpwa.com 
 
Hylant Global Captive Solutions 
Dawn Dinardo, 10401 N. Meridian St., Ste. 200, Carmel, IN; 46290 
(615) 732-6538 
dawn.dinardo@hylant.com 
 
Innovative Captive Strategies   
Joe Streck, 108 Crestview Dr., Ste. A, Bigfork, MT 59911; (406) 282-0170 
JStreck@yourcaptive.com 
 
Intuitive Captive Solutions, LLC   
Kerrie Riker-Keller, 7400 East Orchard Rd.#406N, Greenwood Village, CO 
80111; (720) 382-2100 
kriker-keller@intuitivecompanies.com  
 
Key State Captive Management, LLC   
David Guerino, 30 Main Street, Suite 355, Burlington, VT 05401 
(802) 316-4333 
dguerino@key-state.com 
 
Marsh Captive Solutions   
Deiter Ludwig, 463 Mountain View Dr., Ste. 301, 3rd Floor, Colchester, VT 05446  
(802) 864-5599 
deiter.t.ludwig@marsh.com 
 
Midwest Exec, LLC 
Jay Griebel, 3215 S. Providence Rd., Ste 4, Columbia, MO 65203 
(573) 446-9100 
jaygriebel@me.com 
 
MIJS Captive Management, LLC  
Matthew J. Howard, JD, LL.M, 326 Roswell St., Marietta, GA 30060  
(770) 429-1499 
Mjhoward@mijs.com 
 
Orion Risk Management Insurance Services, 
an Alera Group Insurance Agency, LLC  
Jeremie Djauhari, 1800 Quail St., Ste. 110, Newport Beach, CA  92660    
(949) 502-0851 
jdjauhari@orionrisk.com 
 
Oxford Risk Management Group 
Laura Perisse, 954 Ridgebrook Road, Suite 100, Sparks, MD 21152  
(410) 472-6490 
LPerisse@oxfordrmg.com 
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Pacific Risk Solutions, LLC   
Tony Schmidt, PO Box 61070, Honolulu, HI 96839-1070;(808) 223-3766  
tschmidt@pacificrisksolutions.com 
 
Palmetto Consulting of Columbia, LLC   
Matthew A. Holycross CPA, 1325 Park St., Ste 200, Columbia, SC 29201 
(803) 904-8461 
matt@palmettoconsulting.us 
 
Pegasus Captive Management, LLC   
Elise Fisher, 1878 West 12600 South #503, Riverton, UT 84065; (949) 836-2279 
afisher@pegasuscaptive.com 
 
Perr & Knight   
Tim Perr, 2030 Main St Ste 235, Irvine, CA 92614; (310) 230-9339 
tperr@perrknight.com  
 
Premium LLC   
Jeff Moffat, 836 Holt Dr Ste 308, Bigfork, MT 59911; (818) 599-1872 
jmoffat@premiumcaptive.com 
 
Property Owners Protection Insurance Company, LLC (POPIC)  
Noah Molnar, PO Box 3207, Newport Beach, CA 92627; (949) 662-5478 
nmolnar@popicllc.com 
 
Risk Management Advisors LLC 
Kevin McGinley, 2040 Main St., Ste 450, Irvine, CA 92614; (562) 472-2846 
kmcginley@riskmgmtadvisors.com 
 
Strategic Risk Solutions (West), Inc.   
Tempe Robins, 20860 N. Tatum Blvd., Suite 260, Phoenix, AZ 85050 
(602) 903-0318 
tempe.robins@strategicrisks.com 
 
Willis Towers Watson Management (Vermont) Ltd.   
Jason Palmer, 100 Bank St. Ste. 500, Burlington, VT 05401; (802) 648-9466 
Jason.palmer@willistowerswatson.com 
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